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012226 
012227 
012386 
012396 
012776 
012869 
012892 
012899 
012906 
012917 
013339 
013435 
013540 
013579 
013619 
013953 
013960 
014224 
014227 
014231 
014756 
015068 
015180 
015181 
015254 
015255 
015265 
015443 
015504 
015520 
015740 
015866 
015873 
015944 
016148 
016149 
016157 
016366 
016376 
016465 
016499 
016636 
016720 
016721 
016726 
016895 
016896 
016900 
016901 
016990 
017069 
017074 
017075 
017178 
017196 
017222 
017248 
017253 
017306 
017353 
017389 
017390 
017391 
017392 
017393 
017394 
017438 
017513 
017537 
017555 
017566 
017631 
017633 
017667 
017671 

TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
ALL AMERICAN BLINDS 
EXPO SQUARE 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
KIRKSEY CONSULTING 
METROCALL 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
GREENE, LYNN 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
SAFELITE GLASS CORP 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVIC 
METROCALL 
ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL 
ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33 
XEROX CORPORATION 
LAMBERT, LYNDA 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
RENAISSANCE HOTEL 
MOCK BROTHERS SADDLERY 
HILL, HAYWOOD 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
MORTENSEN, THOMAS 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
HOPKINS, CLAY 
BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE 
T & W TIRE CO 
EMPIRE PLUMBING & 

_ BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
TULSA SECURITY INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
XEROX CORPORATION 
ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL 
ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
METROCALL 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
METROCALL 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
ROPER HOME APPLIANCES 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 
SYSCO 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
QUALITY ROLLER SUPPLY INC 
SOUTHERN TELECOM INC 
HANNER, TED 
JONES, STEVEN 
SUPREME PRINTING & 
SARTAIN, ANN 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

- SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

’ SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

473.73 
240.45 
357.91 
248.15 
747.14 
29.00 

337.63 
538.00 

1,250.00 
97.12 

319.50 
25.00 
9.25 

137.15 
80.60 

439.47 
495.78 

20,195.17 
139.10 
624.98 
32.03 

163.10 
87.73 
9.73 

1,021.31 
875.06 
284.70 
177.66 

1,515.00 
131.95 
178.56 
135.00 
$5.00 
60.13 

380.00 
200.00 
184.93 
500.00 
247.98 
189.15 
200.00 

3,638.72 
285.46 
516.00 
20.65 

138.75 
521.16 
469.07 
780.00 
555.00 . 
291.85 
124.60 
154.78 
10.65 
41.33 
5.85 

479.62 
350.00 
48.93 

151.70 
37.49 
61.93 
77.50 

957.76 
371.04 
49.90 
78.94 
47.27 

756.26 
4,876.00 
617.66 
160.23 
389.68 
305.19 
203.45 


