MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED			
012226	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES .	473.73
012227	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	240.45
012386	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	357.91
012396 012776	XEROX CORPORATION UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	248.15 747.14
012776	ALL AMERICAN BLINDS	SERVICES SERVICES	29.00
012892	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63
012899	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	538.00
012906	KIRKSEY CONSULTING	SERVICES	1,250.00
012917	METROCALL	SERVICES	97.12
013339	FADLER COMPANY INC	SERVICES	319.50
013435	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SERVICES	25.00
013540 013579	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL GREENE, LYNN	SERVICES TRAVEL	9.25 137.15
013619	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES	80.60
013953	SAFELITE GLASS CORP	SERVICES	439.47
013960	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	495.78
014224	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	20,195.17
014227	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	139.10
014231 014756	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	624.98 32.03
015068	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES	163.10
015180	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVIC	SERVICES	87.73
015181	METROCALL	SERVICES	9.73
015254	ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL	SERVICES	1,021.31
015255	ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL	SERVICES	875.06
015265 015443	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33	SERVICES	284.70 177.66
015504	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
015520	LAMBERT, LYNDA	TRAVEL	131.95
015740	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	178.56
015866	RENAISSANCE HOTEL	SERVICES	135.00
015873	MOCK BROTHERS SADDLERY	SERVICES	95.00
015944 016148	HILL, HAYWOOD XEROX CORPORATION	TRAVEL SERVICES	60.13
016148	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	380.00 200.00
016157	MORTENSEN, THOMAS	TRAVEL	184.93
016366	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	500.00
016376	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES	247.98
016465 016499	HOPKINS, CLAY BUILDING OFFICIALS & CODE	TRAVEL SERVICES	189.15 200.00
016636	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES SERVICES	3,638.72
016720	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	SERVICES	285.46
016721	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	516.00
016726	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	20.65
016895 016896	TULSA SECURITY INC UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES SERVICES	138.75 521.16
016900	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	469.07
016901	ACCOUNTANTS ON CALL	SERVICES	780.00
016990	ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	555.00
017069	HILLIARD, REGINALD	TRAVEL	291.85
017074	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES	124.60
017075 017178	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY METROCALL	SERVICES SERVICES	154.78 10.65
017178	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES SERVICES	41.33
017222	METROCALL	SERVICES	5.85
017248	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	479.62
017253	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD		350.00
017306	ROPER HOME APPLIANCES	SERVICES	48.93
017353 017389	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	151.70
017399	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	37.49 61.93
017391	DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY	SERVICES	77.50
017392	SYSCO	SERVICES	957.76
017393	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	SERVICES	371.04
017394	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	49.90
017438 017513	UNITED STATES CELLULAR CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES SERVICES	78.94 47.27
017513	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	756.26
017555	QUALITY ROLLER SUPPLY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	4,876.00
017566	SOUTHERN TELECOM INC	SERVICES	617.66
017631	HANNER, TED	TRAVEL	160.23
017633	JONES, STEVEN	TRAVEL	389.68
017667 017671	SUPREME PRINTING & SARTAIN, ANN	SERVICES TRAVEL	305.19 203.45
		-	